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CENTREVILLE HS [CVHS]

2026156183

CLIFTON, VA      20141 dr_d8@hotmail.com

#   1  Female Open  55m Hurdles 

Emma Holden (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Megan Lymburner (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Emma Odom (SO) Centreville Hs NT

#   2  Male Open  55m Hurdles 

Lubos Mastny (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Michael Seymour (SO) Centreville Hs NT

#   3  Female Open  55m Dash 

Lexi Benton (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Sydney Brobbey (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Maya Fawzi (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Grace Har (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Haley LaRuffa (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Emma Odom (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Audrey Tran (FR) Centreville Hs NT

#   4  Male Open  55m Dash 

Marcello Coronado (JR) Centreville Hs NT

Richard Dublin (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Bakai Koromo (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Bassie Koromo (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Christian Maraviloa (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Lubos Mastny (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Anthony Ramos (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Michael Seymour (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Mina Shaky (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Brandon Wong (FR) Centreville Hs NT

#   7  Female Open  500m Dash 

Megan Lymburner (FR) Centreville Hs NT

#   8  Male Open  500m Dash 

Jordan Reiser (JR) Centreville Hs NT

Brandon Wong (FR) Centreville Hs NT

#  11  Female Open  300m Dash 

Emma Holden (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Megan Lymburner (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Emma Odom (SO) Centreville Hs NT

#  12  Male Open  300m Dash 

Marcello Coronado (JR) Centreville Hs NT

Richard Dublin (FR) Centreville Hs NT

Bakai Koromo (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Bassie Koromo (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Christian Maraviloa (SO) Centreville Hs NT

Mina Shaky (FR) Centreville Hs NT

#  13  Female Open  4x200m Relay A NT

Emma Odom (SO)   # Wildcats

Sydney Brobbey (FR)   # Wildcats

Megan Lymburner (FR)   # Wildcats

Audrey Tran (FR)   # Wildcats

#  13  Female Open  4x200m Relay B NT

Grace Har (FR)   # Wildcats

Maya Fawzi (FR)   # Wildcats

Haley LaRuffa (FR)   # Wildcats

Lexi Benton (SO)   # Wildcats

#  14  Male Open  4x200m Relay A NT

Rafael Orellana (FR)   # Wildcats

Richard Dublin (FR)   # Wildcats

Lubos Mastny (FR)   # Wildcats

Brandon Wong (FR)   # Wildcats

#  19  Male Open   Long Jump 

Lubos Mastny (FR) Centreville Hs ND

Michael Seymour (SO) Centreville Hs ND

#  23  Female Open   Shot Put 

Yumi Baek (SR) Centreville Hs ND

Ely Miranda (JR) Centreville Hs ND

#  24  Male Open   Shot Put 

Ben Stellar (SO) Centreville Hs ND
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Female IE's: 16 Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 23

Total IE's:

 23

39 3Total RE's:


